Providing Quality and
Professional Training Since 1984
PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title

095/2024 Excellence in Crises and Effective Decision Making

096/2024 Planning, Monitoring, Evaluation and Innovation @ Work

ADDS018/2024 Effective Leadership Competencies and Sustainable Excellence in Management

097/2024 Fire Alarm and Sprinklers Inspection, Testing and Design

099/2024 Transparent Management and Leadership Techniques - Case Studies

105/2024 LEED Green Associate GA Exam Preparation - Green Building Techniques

ADDS015/2024 Strategic Management And Leadership

ADDS074/2024 Advanced Financial Analysis, Evaluation and Budgeting

107/2024 Creative Leadership, Management, Strategic Planning, Change Management
and Organizational Effectiveness

ADDS012/2024 Digital Transformation Fundamentals, Improving performance

119/2024 Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment

109/2024 Master's Certificate in Project Management (MCPM Workshops 1, 2, 3) -
Certified Program

110/2024 Mastering Modern Project Management™ and the Risk Management (MCPM
Workshop 1) — Certified Program*

108/2024 Modern Project Management, Risk, Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building
(MCPM Workshops 1, 2) — Certified Program*

ADDS076/2024 ;R);I;;Z;tors Leading To Cost Overrun and Applying Lean Construction

ADDS067/2024 Team Work Coaching Monitoring & Conflict Management

ADDS007/2024 Gas Dispersion Analysis & Consequence Modelling for safety

124/2024 International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)

128/2024 I';/Ilgr;arag"igg & Supervising Projects, Consultants & Contractors - Certified

120/2024 Mastering Emotional Intelligence — Excellence in Management and Leadership

127/2024 Planning, Organizing, Negotiating and Work Coordinating

ADDS006/2024 Commissioning Process and Integrated Testing of Fire Protection and Life
Safety Systems

136/2024 Construction Contract and Tendering - Preparation, Submittal, Analysis and
Award — Certified Program

ADDS037/2024 Effective Techniques in Reporting and Analyzing Business Data

131/2024 Maintenance Planning, Scheduling, Management and Work Control

133/2024 Service Level Agreement (SLA's) for Managing Services and Improving

Business Performance

Duration

(S, 1C, BT, T, NE, RE, T, NE, NE RE N

-
v o

-
N

(ST, NE, R, R, N, RE, R |

u au y»

Fee US$ - VAT is
not included
3,950
3,950
3,950
5,950
5,950
3,950
3,950
3,950

3,950

3,950
5,950

9,950
3,950
6,950

5,950

3,950
2,120
3,950

7,200

5,950
3,950

2,120

5,950

3,950
7,200

3,950

Venue

Bahrain

Cairo / Egypt
Dubai / UAE
London / UK
Barcelona / Spain
Cairo / Egypt
Cairo / Egypt
Dubai / UAE

Dubai / UAE

Dubai / UAE
London / UK

Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE
Dubai / UAE

London / UK

Istanbul / Turkey
Al Khobar / KSA
Dubai / UAE

Los Angeles, California - USA

Barcelona / Spain
Istanbul / Turkey

Al Khobar / KSA

London / UK

Dubai / UAE
Los Angeles, California - USA

Dubai / UAE

Date

5 May 2024 - 9 May 2024

5 May 2024 - 9 May 2024
6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
12 May 2024 - 16 May 2024
12 May 2024 - 16 May 2024
13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024

13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024

13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024

13 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
13 May 2024 - 24 May 2024

13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024

13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
19 May 2024 - 23 May 2024
20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024

20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024

20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024

26 May 2024 - 30 May 2024

27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024

27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024

27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024

Page1/1



