#	Title	Duration	Fee US\$ - VAT is not included	Venue	Date
095/2024	Excellence in Crises and Effective Decision Making	5	3,950	Bahrain	5 May 2024 - 9 May 2024
096/2024	Planning, Monitoring, Evaluation and Innovation @ Work	5	3,950	Cairo / Egypt	5 May 2024 - 9 May 2024
ADDS018/2024	Effective Leadership Competencies and Sustainable Excellence in Management	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
097/2024	Fire Alarm and Sprinklers Inspection, Testing and Design	5	5,950	London / UK	6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
099/2024	Transparent Management and Leadership Techniques - Case Studies	5	5,950	Barcelona / Spain	6 May 2024 - 10 May 2024
105/2024	LEED Green Associate GA Exam Preparation - Green Building Techniques	5	3,950	Cairo / Egypt	12 May 2024 - 16 May 2024
ADDS015/2024	Strategic Management And Leadership	5	3,950	Cairo / Egypt	12 May 2024 - 16 May 2024
ADDS074/2024	Advanced Financial Analysis, Evaluation and Budgeting	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
107/2024	Creative Leadership, Management, Strategic Planning, Change Management and Organizational Effectiveness	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
ADDS012/2024	Digital Transformation Fundamentals, Improving performance	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
119/2024	Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment	5	5,950	London / UK	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
109/2024	Master's Certificate in Project Management (MCPM Workshops 1, 2, 3) - Certified Program	19	9,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
110/2024	Mastering Modern Project Management™ and the Risk Management (MCPM Workshop 1) – Certified Program*	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
108/2024	Modern Project Management, Risk, Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building (MCPM Workshops 1, 2) – Certified Program*	12	6,950	Dubai / UAE	13 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
ADDS076/2024	Risk Factors Leading To Cost Overrun and Applying Lean Construction Paradigm	5	5,950	London / UK	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
ADDS067/2024	Team Work Coaching Monitoring & Conflict Management	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	13 May 2024 - 17 May 2024
ADDS007/2024	Gas Dispersion Analysis & Consequence Modelling for safety	5	2,120	Al Khobar / KSA	19 May 2024 - 23 May 2024
124/2024	International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS)	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
128/2024	Managing & Supervising Projects, Consultants & Contractors - Certified Program	5	7,200	Los Angeles, California - USA	20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
120/2024	Mastering Emotional Intelligence – Excellence in Management and Leadership	5	5,950	Barcelona / Spain	20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
127/2024	Planning, Organizing, Negotiating and Work Coordinating	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	20 May 2024 - 24 May 2024
ADDS006/2024	Commissioning Process and Integrated Testing of Fire Protection and Life Safety Systems	5	2,120	Al Khobar / KSA	26 May 2024 - 30 May 2024
136/2024	Construction Contract and Tendering - Preparation, Submittal, Analysis and Award – Certified Program	5	5,950	London / UK	27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
ADDS037/2024	Effective Techniques in Reporting and Analyzing Business Data	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
131/2024	Maintenance Planning, Scheduling, Management and Work Control	5	7,200	Los Angeles, California - USA	27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024
133/2024	Service Level Agreement (SLA's) for Managing Services and Improving Business Performance	5	3,950	Dubai / UAE	27 May 2024 - 31 May 2024